## Ohio Junior Gyrshire Club Membership Application

The Ohio Junior Ayrshire Club's purpose is to give youth more opportunities to learn about the Ayrshire breed and the benefits of milking Ayrshires. Yearly activities include the Ohio Ayrshire Queen and Princess contest, the Outstanding Ohio Ayrshire Youth contest, selling tickets for a raffle calf at the Ohio State Fair, and assisting at various Ayrshire activities throughout the year.

Membership for youth is free. Any youth actively involved in 4-H or FFA with an Ayrshire dairy project, or a youth from a family raising Ayrshires, is considered a member of the Ohio Junior Ayrshire Club.

To be put on the mailing list and receive updates about Ohio Junior Ayrshire Club activities, please fill out the form below.

## **Membership Information**

Farm Name/Prefix			
Parent/Guardian Name			
Member Name			
Address			
City	State	ZIP Code	
Home Phone			
Email Address			

Return this form to

Ohio Junior Ayrshire Club Eileen Gress, Advisor 223 W. 8th Street Dover, Ohio 44622